As the official nonprofit partner of our Outer Banks national parks. Outer Banks Forever is not only your partner to improve our parks and community, but we can also promote your business by recognizing you in our parks. This exclusive visibility will help show locals and visitors your commitment to your community.

Please note: In-park recognition opportunities will be business name only – business logos and script are not permitted on National Park Service property.

BUSINESS SPONSOR LEVELS:

\$1,000+ | FOREVER FOUNDER SPONSOR

- Business name recognized on our electronic donor wall on OBXForever.org, in our Annual Report, and in our Outer Banks Park News printed newsletter.
- Two tickets to our exclusive donor celebration event once project is complete.

\$2,500+ CAPE POINT SPONSOR

- Business name recognized on physical donor wall at the Cape Hatteras Lighthouse and in our Annual Report (name only)
- Business recognized on our electronic donor wall on OBXForever.org (logo and link), and in our Outer Banks Park News printed newsletter (logo).
- Two project update calls with the Superintendent of our Outer Banks national parks and Director of Outer Banks Forever.
- An invitation to the Cape Hatteras Lighthouse Pathway ribbon cutting ceremony.
- Four tickets to our exclusive donor celebration event once project is complete.

\$5,000+ OLD LIGHTHOUSE BEACH SPONSOR

All recognition and opportunities listed above, plus:

- Recognition in all press releases and electronic communications pertaining to the project.
- Recognition in all print communications pertaining to the project.
- Business spotlight on our blog and social media channels.
- · Four tickets to our exclusive donor celebration event once project is complete.

\$10,000+ | DIAMOND SHOALS SPONSOR

All recognition and opportunities listed above, plus:

- In-park temporary recognition signage during the Cape Hatteras Lighthouse Pathway construction (business name only).
- An invitation to the Cape Hatteras Lighthouse Pathway ribbon cutting ceremony with opportunity for remarks.
- Six tickets to our exclusive donor celebration event once project is complete.

AUXILIA CONTRACTOR OF A CONTRACTOR				
OUTER BANKS				
	FOREVER			
CAPE HATTERAS NATIONAL SEASHORE	FORT RALEIGH NATIONAL HISTORIC SITE	WRIGHT BROTHERS NATIONAL MEMORIAL		
BUSINESS SPONSOR LEVELS:				
Forever Founder (\$1,000+)				
Cape Point Sponsor (\$2,500+)				
Old Lighthouse Beach Sponsor (\$5,000+)				
Diamond Shoals Sponsor (\$10,000+)				

Please make checks payable to Outer Banks Forever, P.O. Box 1635, Kill Devil Hills, NC 27948 You can also donate online at: www.obxforever.org. Outer Banks Forever is the official non-profit partner of your Outer Banks National Parks, helping you protect and enhance these special places.

Main Sponsorship Contact:

NAME:				
ADDRESS:				
CITY:	STATE:	ZIP:		
PHONE: EMAIL: _				
How would you like your business listed on our recognition opportunities?				
If your sponsorship level includes logo recognition, please email a PNG or JPG file of your logo to NicoleErickson@obxforever.org				
Credit Card gift: 🗌 Visa 🔲 Mastercard	Amex			
NAME ON CARD:				
CARD #:	EXP DATE:	CCV#:		
□ One-time gift Recurring gift □ Month	ly 🗌 Quarterly [Annually		